



Highway Department

**Abstract of Bids
2022 Sealcoat
CP 2207**

Bid Date: 4/7/2022
 Anticipated Award Date: 4/26/2022
 Awarded to: Scott Construction, Inc.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineers Estimate		Scott Construction, Inc.		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC		Allied Blacktop Company	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2355.506	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR FOG SEAL	GAL	15,947	\$2.75	\$43,854.25	\$1.98	\$31,575.06	\$2.70	\$43,056.90	\$5.00	\$79,735.00
2356.504	BITUMINOUS SEAL COAT (FA-2 CLASS A)	SY	159,472	\$0.65	\$103,656.80	\$0.38	\$60,599.36	\$0.41	\$65,383.52	\$0.76	\$121,198.72
2356.506	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SEAL COAT	GAL	47,841	\$2.75	\$131,562.75	\$3.32	\$158,832.12	\$3.18	\$152,134.38	\$2.30	\$110,034.30
2356.510	STREET SWEEPER (WITH PICKUP BROOM)	L F	12,162	\$1.50	\$18,243.00	\$0.25	\$3,040.50	\$0.45	\$5,472.90	\$0.50	\$6,081.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,950.00	\$5,950.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2582.503	4" SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	104,843	\$0.08	\$8,387.44	\$0.060	\$6,290.58	\$0.06	\$6,290.58	\$0.07	\$7,339.01
2582.503	4" BROKEN LINE PAINT	L F	5,990	\$0.08	\$479.20	\$0.060	\$359.40	\$0.06	\$359.40	\$0.07	\$419.30
2582.503	4" DOUBLE SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	14,237	\$0.16	\$2,277.92	\$0.120	\$1,708.44	\$0.12	\$1,708.44	\$0.13	\$1,850.81
Totals					\$338,461.36		\$277,105.46		\$287,856.12		\$366,658.14
% of Estimate							-18.13%		-14.95%		+8.33%